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Women / 7 / 2AE12 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Fahr3235
Suncoast

9.000 9.400 9.5009.450 37.350
7 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kayden Alvarado-FOx3233
Suncoast

9.350 9.200 9.4009.300 37.250
1 3 5 2 2 

2 

Kayliana Lightbody1915
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.350 9.2509.525 37.225
4T 2 1 3T 3 

3 

Riley Himes1883
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.175 9.2509.425 37.175
2 4 3T 3T 4 

4 

Joselyn Wilcox1890
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.775 9.2009.425 36.625
3 6 3T 5T 5 

5 

Hattie Opdahl333
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.100 9.150 9.2008.000 35.450
4T 5 7 5T 6 

6 

Regan Ponder2455
N FLA Orange Park

8.500 8.650 8.9509.175 35.275
9 7T 6 7 7 

7 

Leah Jamison2458
N FLA Orange Park

8.800 8.650 8.6007.600 33.650
8 7T 9 9 8 

8 

Adysen Mazzoni219
Champions Gym FL

9.050 6.050 8.7257.850 31.675
6 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / 2AE12 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Proulx1886
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.625 9.2509.575 38.000
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Madison Conway1881
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.400 9.6009.450 37.750
3 2 5 1 2 

2 

Gianna Masella3237
Suncoast

9.350 9.375 8.6759.500 36.900
2 3 4 10 3 

3 

Courtney Knutson330
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.225 8.725 9.3759.200 36.525
4 8 6T 2 4 

4 

Genesis Kaviany2454
N FLA Orange Park

8.750 9.300 9.2258.925 36.200
7 4 9 4 5 

5 

Whitney Parziale802
VEGA Gym - FL

8.400 9.250 8.9259.525 36.100
10 5 2T 7 6 

6 

Keely Sisco336
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.900 9.025 8.9509.200 36.075
6 7 6T 6 7 

7 

Amelia McKendrick801
VEGA Gym - FL

8.450 9.150 8.9009.525 36.025
9 6 2T 8 8 

8 

Skye Buot1879
Orlando Metro

9.050 7.750 9.1009.200 35.100
5 10 6T 5 9 

9 

Kacie Barje2450
N FLA Orange Park

8.650 8.700 8.8258.825 35.000
8 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / 2AE12 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Fay1882
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.625 9.1009.300 37.475
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Payton Sorensen1888
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.750 9.1759.100 36.375
2 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Kylee Sutherland-maxwell1561
Bay City

9.200 9.000 8.7009.100 36.000
4 2 2T 8 3 

3 

Reese Trotman1562
Bay City

9.275 8.725 9.1508.750 35.900
3 5 4 2 4 

4 

Alexis Hunter328
Flyaways Gold - MN

8.950 8.825 9.0008.550 35.325
7 3 5 4 5 

5 

Jaylen Shykes335
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.000 8.050 8.8008.325 34.175
6 8 6 7 6 

6 

Haley Adams214
Champions Gym FL

9.050 8.675 8.9007.500 34.125
5 6 10 5 7 

7 

Angelina Escobar2452
N FLA Orange Park

8.800 7.975 8.8508.275 33.900
8T 9 7 6 8 

8 

Kayla Briggs217
Champions Gym FL

8.800 8.550 8.5007.825 33.675
8T 7 8 9 9 

9 

Genevieve Harris218
Champions Gym FL

8.525 5.550 0.0007.775 21.850
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 27 - Mar 1, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2015 3:24:51 PM

Women / 7 / 2AE12 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Butler1880
Orlando Metro

9.600 8.775 9.5009.475 37.350
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Burnstein3234
Suncoast

9.200 9.350 9.3009.300 37.150
2T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Jessica Nolte1885
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.000 9.4009.250 36.825
4 3 3 2 3 

3 

Karrina Etienne940
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.300 9.1758.900 36.475
6 2 8 6 4 

4 

Chaya Jasculca941
Gymnastics World

9.125 8.400 9.2009.225 35.950
5 6 4 5 5 

5 

Elizabeth Knowles1560
Bay City

9.200 7.800 9.3759.000 35.375
2T 9 6 3 6 

6 

Tiffany Bowden2451
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 8.475 8.4009.150 35.025
9 5 5 9 7 

7 

Katryna Adamski3240
Suncoast

9.050 7.850 9.0508.950 34.900
7T 8 7 7 8 

8 

Raegan Lynch3239
Suncoast

9.050 8.375 8.8508.500 34.775
7T 7 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / 2AE12 grp5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Santiago1887
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.375 9.3759.225 37.100
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lucy Sturgess1889
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.275 9.3259.300 36.900
6 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Tara Gray3236
Suncoast

9.350 9.300 9.2008.600 36.450
2T 2 6 4 3 

3 

Madison Thurber221
Champions Gym FL

9.375 8.200 8.8258.775 35.175
1 5 4 5 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Porada1566
Bay City

9.100 8.000 9.3258.725 35.150
5 7 5 2T 5 

5 

Sydney Nenn332
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.350 7.950 8.8008.925 35.025
2T 8 3 6T 6 

6 

Milayna Kokoska3238
Suncoast

8.900 8.650 8.8008.450 34.800
8 4 8 6T 7 

7 

Evi Karkkainen2453
N FLA Orange Park

8.500 8.150 8.8008.550 34.000
9 6 7 6T 8 

8 

Molly Thompson3450
Zanesville - OH

8.950 7.875 8.5007.850 33.175
7 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro L 114.325 28.600 28.650 28.575 28.500
11 1 1

2 Suncoast L 112.625 28.050 28.125 28.250 28.200
22 2 2

3 Flyaways Gold - MN L 109.575 27.675 27.000 27.325 27.575
33 3 3

4 N FLA Orange Park L 107.525 26.600 26.650 27.250 27.025
45 4 4

5 Champions Gym FL L 103.800 27.475 25.425 24.450 26.450
54 5 5
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Women / 7 / L7 A3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Fuertez2957
American - MI

9.650 9.550 9.6008.900 37.700
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Ashlyn Scanlon1350
Northwind

9.150 9.400 9.4259.225 37.200
3 5 3 5 2 

2 

Danielle French1332
Northwind

9.050 9.225 9.5509.250 37.075
5T 8 2 3 3 

3 

Sally Woods2018
Edmond Academy -OK

9.275 9.325 9.6508.700 36.950
2 6 8 1 4 

4 

Carrington Crobons912
Golden City

9.050 9.475 9.5258.750 36.800
5T 4 7 4 5 

5 

Olivia Witherell524
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.800 9.525 9.2258.800 36.350
10T 3 5T 6 6 

6 

Katie DeLise1331
Northwind

9.050 9.625 8.9258.500 36.100
5T 1 9 8 7 

7 

Gracie McIsaac916
Golden City

8.850 9.200 8.7508.800 35.600
9 9 5T 10 8 

8 

Abigail Deming675
Phoenix - MI

8.700 8.200 9.1259.325 35.350
12 10T 1 7 9 

9 

Lauren Simmons3353
World Class - FL

9.050 9.250 8.8508.125 35.275
5T 7 12 9 10 

10 

Anile Vichot431
Hollywood YMCA

8.800 8.200 8.2508.350 33.600
10T 10T 10T 11 11 

11 

Rebecca Balayla430
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 8.050 8.0008.350 33.500
4 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 A3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Robinson1339
Northwind

9.400 9.800 9.4509.425 38.075
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Kiara Jenkins914
Golden City

9.550 9.500 9.3509.400 37.800
1 3 2 6 2 

2 

Nicole Kemnitz1335
Northwind

9.300 9.650 9.2259.300 37.475
5 2 3 8 3 

3 

Adeline Palmer2959
American - MI

9.350 9.325 9.4758.950 37.100
3T 5 5 3 4 

4 

Chloe Wheeler1342
Northwind

9.350 9.425 9.3758.625 36.775
3T 4 9T 5 5 

5 

Katherine Kavanaugh2947
American - MI

9.250 9.100 9.3259.025 36.700
6 8 4 7 6 

6 

Sidney Fitzgerald3114
Haydens GA

8.900 9.200 9.5508.625 36.275
11 7 9T 1 7 

7 

Hannah Weatherford918
Golden City

9.150 9.225 9.0508.800 36.225
7 6 7 9 8 

8 

Hannah Grippe2949
American - MI

9.050 8.000 9.5008.850 35.400
8 12 6 2 9 

9 

Gabriella White2948
American - MI

9.000 8.575 8.9508.500 35.025
9 11 11 11 10T

10T

Anna Denissiouk1345
Northwind

8.800 8.775 8.7008.750 35.025
12 9 8 12 10T

10T

Erin Kelleher523
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.950 8.625 9.0008.250 34.825
10 10 12 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 27 - Mar 1, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2015 10:14:19 PM

Women / 7 / L7 A3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Jolley1334
Northwind

9.200 9.325 9.3259.075 36.925
3T 3 4 4 1 

1 

AnnaBeth Sampson2012
Edmond Academy -OK

9.200 8.800 9.3509.350 36.700
3T 7 2 3 2 

2 

Casey Shoulberg1358
Perimeter - GA

9.150 8.850 9.2759.375 36.650
5 6 1 5 3 

3 

Ana Clare Natal1336
Northwind

8.950 9.425 9.3758.225 35.975
9T 1 10 2 4 

4 

Zoe Zenker531
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.950 9.000 8.6009.250 35.800
9T 5 3 12 5 

5 

Abby Katz948
Gym World Naples

9.050 8.600 9.0508.925 35.625
6T 9T 6 11 6 

6 

Elizabeth Palmer2958
American - MI

9.225 8.175 9.4508.750 35.600
2 12 7 1 7 

7 

Claire Ooton1337
Northwind

9.050 9.275 9.1258.125 35.575
6T 4 11T 9 8 

8 

Sydni Wilson2950
American - MI

8.750 8.650 9.2008.575 35.175
11 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Hailey Norman917
Golden City

9.300 7.950 9.2508.375 34.875
1 13 9 6 10 

10 

Sydney Irwin676
Phoenix - MI

9.000 8.600 9.2007.800 34.600
8 9T 13 7T 11 

11 

Sophie Rubinowitz429
Hollywood YMCA

8.300 8.450 9.0758.125 33.950
12 11 11T 10 12 

12 

Erin Huddle1333
Northwind

0.000 9.400 0.0009.000 18.400
13 2 5 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 A3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Maughmer2010
Edmond Academy -OK

9.050 9.125 9.4759.350 37.000
7T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Hicks913
Golden City

9.075 9.100 9.4009.100 36.675
6 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Cydney Thornton1341
Northwind

9.300 9.475 9.2508.600 36.625
1 1 7 6 3 

3 

Julia Pringle2011
Edmond Academy -OK

9.150 8.700 9.3758.950 36.175
4 6T 5 4 4 

4 

Elyse Yun946
Gym World Naples

9.050 8.150 9.2009.250 35.650
7T 9 3 7 5 

5 

Vasilena Kancheva944
Gym World Naples

9.100 8.800 9.1508.275 35.325
5 5 11 8 6 

6 

Sophia DeLise1330
Northwind

9.050 7.500 9.3509.275 35.175
7T 12 2 5 7 

7 

Bella Russo947
Gym World Naples

9.175 8.450 9.1258.375 35.125
3 8 9 9 8 

8 

Naiya LLoyd428
Hollywood YMCA

9.225 8.850 9.0007.900 34.975
2 4 12 11 9 

9 

Samantha Love678
Phoenix - MI

8.950 7.800 9.4008.325 34.475
10 10 10 2T 10 

10 

Diana Gregoire1167
Green Mountain

8.900 8.700 8.0257.575 33.200
11 6T 13 13 11 

11 

Victoria Bogaczyk379
Granite State

8.450 6.850 9.0508.525 32.875
12 13 8 10 12 

12 

Emma Germain507
Island Gymn - BC

8.150 7.600 8.1508.650 32.550
13 11 6 12 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 A3 grp5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Livermore915
Golden City

9.250 8.875 9.6509.050 36.825
1T 3 3 1 1 

1 

Breana Jenkins927
Golden City

9.200 9.100 9.6008.825 36.725
3T 2 4 2 2 

2 

LuLu Clossick404
Gym America

8.950 8.650 9.1259.125 35.850
6 4 2 5 3 

3 

Ana Taylor411
Gym America

9.250 7.975 9.2509.300 35.775
1T 6 1 4 4 

4 

Phoebe Weller1169
Green Mountain

9.200 9.250 8.8508.375 35.675
3T 1 7 8T 5 

5 

Carly Kozlowski677
Phoenix - MI

8.850 7.700 9.0508.700 34.300
9 8 5T 7 6 

6 

Aliisa Annala405
Gym America

8.875 7.850 8.8508.700 34.275
8 7 5T 8T 7 

7 

Isabella Thomas1340
Northwind

9.150 8.600 9.3257.050 34.125
5 5 13 3 8 

8 

Emily Dunn378
Granite State

8.900 6.550 9.0758.050 32.575
7 12 8 6 9 

9 

Jenny Campbell509
Island Gymn - BC

8.000 7.650 8.0007.825 31.475
12 9 9 13 10 

10 

Elizabeth McQuaid508
Island Gymn - BC

8.200 6.600 8.7257.700 31.225
10 11 10T 10 11 

11 

Clare Murphy511
Island Gymn - BC

7.450 7.300 8.5507.700 31.000
13 10 10T 12 12 

12 

Samantha MacAdam510
Island Gymn - BC

8.050 5.900 8.5757.600 30.125
11 13 12 11 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Northwind L 113.550 28.050 29.075 28.000 28.425
33 1 1

2 Golden City L 112.625 28.100 28.200 27.550 28.775
12 2 2

3 American - MI L 111.675 28.250 27.975 26.875 28.575
21 3 3
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edmond Academy -OK S 111.025 27.625 27.250 27.650 28.500
11 1 1

2 Gym World Naples S 107.200 27.325 25.850 26.550 27.475
32 3 3

3 KMC Gymnastics - PA S 106.975 26.700 27.150 26.300 26.825
55 2 5

4 Gym America S 105.900 27.075 24.475 27.125 27.225
43 5 2

5 Phoenix - MI S 105.475 26.800 24.600 26.350 27.725
24 4 4
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